AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 801 TOMCZAKK. - . e 7 2:03.802 17:58:13.469 7 2:07.840 17:58:11.712
1 2:00.899 17:45:39.388
5 155112 17.4734.500 PO-5-#731SZCZYGIEL Z. - . ot esy PoO.9-#806 ABRAMCZYK M. - 10850
s 153625 17:4998.129 1 2:03.885 17:45:57.751 1 2:03.998 17:45:33.437
. 152,636 17:5120.765 2 2:04.911 17:48:02.662 2 2:04.296 17:47:37.733
s 153,468 17:5314.233 3 2:08.309 17:50:10.971 3 2:04.208 17:49:41.941
. 1156525 17:55:10.758 4 1:59.407 17:52:10.378 4 2:03.495 17:51:45.436
. 1155795 17:57:06.553 5 1:59.273 17:54:09.651 5 2:04.098 17:53:49.534
. 1154608 175901162 6 2:02.915 17:56:12.566 6 2:04.814 17:55:54.348
7 2:01.450 17:58:14.016 7 2:03.893 17:57:58.241
Po. 2 - # 800 ZBIELSKI J. - . o
Diff. First Diff. First
1 157517 17.45:33.737  PO. 6 - # 807 FRACKIEWICZS. - . +0775; Po.10- #3803 WOITCZAKP. - i11e17
5 155736 17:4799.473 1 2:03.661 17:45:22.397 1 2:06.546 17:45:46.112
s 154,662 17249024135 5 2:05.033 17:47:27.430 2 2:04.253 17:47:50.365
. 156319 17:51:20.454 3 2:01.728 17:49:29.158 3 2:05.199 17:49:55.564
s 155510 17:53:15.964 4 2:00.387 17:51:29.545 4 2:05.250 17:52:00.814
6 1:54.081 17:55:10.045 5 2:03.601 17:53:33.146 5 2:05.153 17:54:05.967
. 157368 17:57:07.414 6 2:06.440 17:55:39.586 6 2:07.144 17:56:13.111
8 1:54.083 17:59:01.497 7 2:15.211 17:57:54.797 7 2:07.519 17:58:20.630
Po. 3 - 808 JANKA D. - . O F Po.7-#3823 DUDAK. -. 060y Po.11- #826 ADAMIAK . - Rt
1 158690 1745:35.065 1 2:06.913 17:45:43.567 1 2:08.992 17:45:47.432
2 2:00.732 17:47:35.797 2 2:05.470 17:47:49.037 2 2:07.776 17:47:55.208
R 1:57.972 17:49:33.769 3 2:08.838 17:49:57.875 3 2:07.126 17:50:02.334
. 156,001 17:51:32.860 4 2:03.539 17:52:01.414 4 2:06.740 17:52:09.074
5 2:01.740 17:53:34.600 5 2:01.712 17:54:03.126 5 2:07.369 17:54:16.443
. 501166 17:55:35.766 6 2:01.706 17:56:04.832 6 2:06.224 17:56:22.667
7 1:59.105 17:57:34.871 7 2:05.448 17:58:10.280 7 2:06.279 17:58:28.946
Po. 4 - # 825 CASTREJON NAVES . - . o5 gog o8- #B22MARATR.-. ‘10417
1 2:01.695 17:46:02.284 1 2:06.312 17:45:44.639
" 500,534 17:48:02.818 2 2:03.962 17:47:48.601
s 207449 17:50:10.267 3 2:04.038 17:49:52.639
4 1:58.634 17:52:08.901 £ ZOEEE Ipisla
. :00.249 17:54:05.150 5 2:03.053 17:53:59.345
6 2:00.517 17:56:09.667 6 2:04.527 17:56:03.872

Fastest lap: 1:52.636

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 809 KOPACKI D. - ;’Tgilr;t 1 2:18.466 17:46:24.936 5 2:15.889 17:55:59.461
. .- ‘14,
1 2:16.343 17:45:47.598 2 2:15.939 17:48:40.875 6 2:19.552 17:58:19.013
2 2:13.447 17:48:01.045 3 2:18.034 17:50:58.909
Diff. First
3 2:14.505 17:50:15.550 4 2:15.483 17:53:14.392  Po. 21 - # 816 KORZENIOWSKI M. - . +23.541
4 2:15.056 17:52:30.606 5 2:12.150 17:55:26.542 1 2:19.876 17:46:27.795
5 2:07.255 17:54:37.861 6 2:13.331 17:57:39.873 2 2:16.411 17:48:44.206
s y—— e —— 3 2:18.474 17:51:02.680
Diff. First ca.
7 2:08.272 17:58:54.947  P0.17 - # 812 MILEWSKIK. -. +20.235 4 2:16.177 17:53:18.857
1 2:21.662 17:46:43.110 5 2:19.378 17:55:38.235
Po. 13 - # 817 GRADZKI D. - ZT’;SZ; 2 2:22.134 17:49:05.244 6 2:21.401 17:57:59.636
. .- ‘14,
1 2:12.330 17:45:59.376 3 2:12.871 17:51:18.115
Diff. First
2 2:09.040 17:48:08.416 4 2:17.879 17:53:35.994  Po. 22 - # 805 WALKOWIAKP. - . +23.868
3 2:08.207 17:50:16.623 5 2:17.637 17:55:53.631 1 2:23.421 17:46:42.530
4 2:12.406 17:52:29.029 6 2:19.955 17:58:13.586 2 2:18.019 17:49:00.549
5 2:07.542 17:54:36.571 3 2:16.504 17:51:17.053
Diff. First ) ca.
6 2:09.830 17:56:46.401  Po- 18 - # 820 MAGUSIAK M. - +21.069 4 2:18.304 17:53:35.357
; 2:07.942 17:58:54.343 1 2:17.373 17:46:36.929 5 2:17.702 17:55:53.059
2 2:18.065 17:48:54.994 6 2:25.224 17:58:18.283
Diff. First . E1-
Po. 14 - # 815 MALICKI A. - . +18.205 e ZASE Uil
- . Diff. First
1 2:16.101 17:45:45.857 4 2:13.705 17:53:24.379  Po.23 - #811ZUK M. -. +26.834
2 2:13.223 17:47:59.080 5 2:15.950 17:55:40.329 1 2:21.830 17:46:49.195
3 2:14.680 17:50:13.760 6 2:17.288 17:57:57.617 2 2:19.470 17:49:08.665
4 518,430 17:52:32.190 3 2:20.969 17:51:29.634
Diff. First . £a.
5 2:11.370 17:54:43.560  Po. 19 - # 810 SZYNKIEWICZP. - . +21.070 4 2:19.676 17:53:49.310
3 e 17:56:54.405 1 2:18.972 17:46:36.387 5 2:21.316 17:56:10.626
; 215,720 17:50:10.145 2 2:17.657 17:48:54.044 6 2:20.445 17:58:31.071
3 2:15.854 17:51:09.898
p— Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 804 WICINSKI A. - . N igﬁggsst 4 2:13.706 17:53:23.604  Po. 24 - # 802 IWANICKI A. - . +26.977
1 2:18.248 17:46:26.666 5 2:15.674 17:55:39.278 1 2:26.226 17:47:45.252
2 2:15.893 17:48:42.559 6 2:17.072 17:57:56.350 2 2:27.802 17:50:13.054
. yp— S p— 3 2:23.162 17:52:36.216
Diff. First ) ca.
4 2:16.373 17:53:17.328  P0. 20 - #813 GOELDNERF. -. +23.253 4 2:20.945 17:54:57.161
5 Ep— ——— 1 2:20.715 17:46:43.896 5 2:19.613 17:57:16.774
6 513,431 17:57-42.483 2 2:22.826 17:49:06.722
3 2:18.874 17:51:25.596
Diff. First . .3
Po. 16 - # 828 BARDELSKI M. - . +19.514 4 2:17.976 17:53:43.572

Fastest lap: 1:52.636

ARIDGESTONE
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ALUTOM

AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

T

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 25 - # 731 SPLAWSKIS. - . 429815
1 2:25.054 17:46:41.850
2 2:24.128 17:49:05.978
3 2:22.451 17:51:28.429
4 2:24.086 17:53:52.515
5 2:22.477 17:56:14.992
6 2:24.041 17:58:39.033
Diff. Fi
Po. 26 - #830 PICHR. - . +36139
1 2:28.973 17:46:58.465
2 2:32.254 17:49:30.719
3 2:28.775 17:51:59.494
4 2:29.428 17:54:28.922
5 2:30.793 17:56:59.715
6 2:31.950 17:59:31.665
Fastest lap: 1:52.636
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